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AVERAGE AGE:

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INCOME:

34.2

19,212

$61,462

34.1

115,376

$66,603

34.7

274,069

$66,952

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

7TH AVENUE: 

UNION HILLS DRIVE:

21,016

23,596

TRAFFIC COUNTS VPD

YEAR BUILT

ZONING

APN

2002

C-2

209-12-010Q & 209-12-010R

1,500 SF | $20.00 PSF + NNN
UNION HILLS DRIVE & 7TH AVENUE

AVAILABLE

2122 East Highland Avenue, Suite 225 • Phoenix, Arizona 85016 • 602.313.1000 • citywidecre.com

All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, 
or withdrawal without notice and to any special listings conditions, including the rate and manner of payment of commissions for particular o�erings imposed by principals 
or agreed to by the company, the terms of which are available to interested principals or brokers. All dimensions are approximate. Owner and/or Broker make no 
representations expressed or implied as to the accuracy of floor plan/site plan dimensions.
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520-602 W. UNION HILLS DRIVE
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85027

Good Visibility

High Tra�c Counts

Monument Signage on Union Hills Drive

Ample Parking

Densely Populated

1 Mile South of Loop 101

Convenient North Phoenix Location

At the Corner of 7th Ave & Union Hills Drive
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SUITE 5

SUITE
AVAILABLE WITH 

NOTICE

AVAILABILITY
$20.00 PSF

LEASE RATE
NNN

LEASE TYPE
1,500 SF

SIZE (SF)

*DO NOT DISTURB TENANT, CONTACT AGENT FOR TOUR
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